EU-HD-180
180W HEAVY DUTY EMERGENCY UNIT
Material Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Steel Nickel-cadmium UL 924 15” W X 9” H X 6.5” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
•	 Heavy duty remote capable steel emergency
lighting unit

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1.	 Must Specify AC input Voltage and Delay Time
2.	 To determine maximum remote wattage, subtract total integral lamp watts from total DC unit wattage
MODEL HOUSING COLOR HOUSING COLOR OPTIONS
EU-HD-180	 NH2 No Head
22 Two Head
32 Three Head
W White
B Black
220 220 VAC Input
LC Line Cord
FU 2 Front Panel Mount Fuze
RTS Remote Test Switch
TPS Tamperproof Screws
TPSD Tamperproof Screwdriver
TD1 Time Delay
DC VOLTAGE
12V 12 Volts
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE